© 2015 Hatco Corporation
GLO-RAY®
GR, GRH, GRA, GRAH, GRAL,
GRAHL, GRN, and GRNH Series
Do not operate this equipment unless you
have read and understood the contents of
this manual! Failure to follow the
instructions contained in this manual may

injury or death and to avoid damage to equipment or property.
3Form No. GRCEM1-1115
MODEL DESIGNATION
Form No. GRCEM1-11154
MODEL DESCRIPTION
All Models
Hatco Glo-Ray® Infrared Strip Heaters keep hot foods at
optimum serving temperatures longer. Foods do not dry out or
become discolored; even the most delicate dishes hold that
“just-prepared” look. The Glo-Ray pre-focused heat pattern
directs heat from a tubular element to bathe the entire holding
surface.
Glo-Ray strip heaters can be ordered in standard or high
wattage configurations, aluminum housings in lengths of
457–3658 mm (18″–144″), stainless steel housings in lengths
of 610–2438 mm (24″–96″), or narrow design stainless steel
housings in lengths of 457–1829 mm (18″–72″).
all strip heaters have several mounting options and switch
locations. Optional infinite control switches, remote control
enclosures, incandescent lighting, and sneeze guards are
available.
GR-XX, GRH-XX, GRL-XX, and GRHL-XX
Models
Stainless steel models are available with or without
incandescent lights.
NOTE: Stainless steel strip heaters are not available with
sneeze guards.
GRA-XX, GRAH-XX, GRAL-XX, and
GRAHL-XX Models
aluminum, single element models are available either with or
without incandescent lights.
GR-XXD, GRA-XXD, GRH-XXD, GRAH-XXD,
GRL-XXD, GRAL-XXD, GRHL-XXD, and
GRAHL-XXD Models
Dual models allow for side-by-side mounting of two or more
strip heaters to provide a wider holding area (dual models are
constructed with a required 76 mm [3″] or 152 mm [6″] spacer
between heating elements).
Dual element models are available either with or without
incandescent lights.
NOTE: Incandescent lights and sneeze guards are not
available for retrofit.
GRN-XX and GRNH-XX Models
Narrow models are available in stainless steel, powder-coated
steel, or several Designer colors.
NOTE: Narrow design strip heaters are not available with lights,
sneeze guards, or as dual units.
GRa-48 Model
GRaHL-48 Model
GRaL-48D Model
GRN-48 Model
G R A H L - XX D
Glo-Ray
Housing Type:
A = Aluminum
N = Narrow Powder-Coated Steel
No Character = Stainless Steel Housing
L = Incandescent Light
No Character = No lights
D = Dual Elements
No Character = Single Element
Width (in inches)
H = High Wattage
No Character = Standard Wattage
Model